
Trembath, Flyn 11 Under 11 Boys * 12 38 26

Sharma, Aryan 10 Under 11 Boys 3 40 37

Powell, Ben 11 Under 11 Boys * 4 40 36

Gomez, Harrison 8 Under 11 Boys 7 40 33

Datario, Emilio 8 Under 11 Boys 43 -

Talbot, Tyler 10 Under 11 Boys 11 43 32

Ngo, Thomas 10 Under 11 Boys 12 44 32

Paterson, Noah 10 Under 11 Boys 12 44 32

Dobson, Krishan 9 Under 11 Boys 12 44 32

Shinn-Mahony, Lachlan 11 Under 11 Boys * 14 47 33

Diaz, Phoenix 7 Under 11 Boys 17 47 30

Cannard, Luke 10 Under 11 Boys 18 48 30

Trembath, Jesse 10 Under 11 Boys 20 48 28

Dodds, Taegan 8 Under 11 Boys 18 50 32

Fedmowski, Sam 7 Under 11 Boys 24 52 28

McDonald, Lucas 8 Under 11 Boys 21 54 33

Ngo, Jacob 10 Under 11 Boys 12 55 43

King, Mitchell 9 Under 11 Boys 20 55 35

Kovacevic, Anton 6 Under 11 Boys 57 -

Huang, Yanxiang 9 Under 11 Boys 23 57 34

Scarborough, Jack 11 Under 11 Boys * 15 59 44

Tarantelli, Alessandro 6 Under 11 Boys 23 59 36

Keenan, Luke 8 Under 11 Boys 60 -

Baker, Charlie 9 Under 11 Boys 24 DNP -

Larsen, Gracie 10 Under 11 Girls 16 45 29

Baliton, Louise Rose 10 Under 11 Girls 10 47 37

Zealley, Siobhan 10 Under 11 Girls 16 51 35

Pho, Ainsley 10 Under 11 Girls 22 55 33

Wong, Hannah 8 Under 11 Girls 24 56 32

Shinn-Mahony, Zara 9 Under 11 Girls 23 59 36

Bayerle, Sydney 7 Under 11 Girls 21 59 38

Hall, Portia 10 Under 11 Girls 16 59 43

Hannam-Lewis, Aleisha 11 Under 11 Girls * 24 62 38

McIntyre, Izabella 8 Under 11 Girls 24 62 38

* U11 or U16 as of first event

Rookie Handicap Gross Nett

 2016 Stuart Appleby Rookie Series - Sanctuary Lakes
Played at Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club

Monday September 26

Name Age Division Rookie Handicap Gross Nett

UNDER 11 RESULTS

Name Age Division



Battaglia, Paul 12 Under 16 Boys 14 43 29

Fedmowski, Max 11 Under 16 Boys 9 43 34

Fortinez, Roi Lawrence 12 Under 16 Boys 11 44 33

Pulis, Teariki 14 Under 16 Boys 44 -

Ngo, Oliver 12 Under 16 Boys 9 45 36

Tran, Aaron 12 Under 16 Boys 7 45 38

Datario, Enrique 11 Under 16 Boys 45 -

Distanislo, Sonny 12 Under 16 Boys 10 46 36

Leong, Corben 12 Under 16 Boys 9 46 37

Crozier, Sam 12 Under 16 Boys 19 48 29

Santoso, Travis 13 Under 16 Boys 21 53 32

Wood, Ben 12 Under 16 Boys 15 56 41

Hatziladas, Antonio 11 Under 16 Boys 14 56 42

Murphy, Paddy 12 Under 16 Boys 17 57 40

Frost, Marcus 12 Under 16 Boys 61 -

Andriotis, George 11 Under 16 Boys 22 DNP -

Wong, Jeneath 11 Under 16 Girls 6 40 34

Hughes, Kiandra 12 Under 16 Girls 9 47 38

Miles, Sophie 13 Under 16 Girls 17 55 38

Adkin, Katya 13 Under 16 Girls 21 60 39

Piesley, Jade 12 Under 16 Girls DNP -

Gross Nett

Division

UNDER 16 RESULTS

Name Age Division Rookie Handicap

Name NettGrossRookie HandicapAge

 2016 Stuart Appleby Rookie Series - Sanctuary Lakes
Played at Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club

Monday September 26



BOYS - UNDER 16 WINNER Paul Battaglia 43 c/b
RUNNER UP Max Fedmowski 43

NETT WINNER Sam Crozier 29

BOYS - UNDER 11 WINNER Flyn Trembath 38
RUNNER UP Ben Powell 40 c/b

NETT WINNER Jesse Trembath 28 c/b

GIRLS - UNDER 16 WINNER Jeneath Wong 40
RUNNER UP Kiandra Hughes 47

NETT WINNER Sophie Miles 38

GIRLS - UNDER 11 WINNER Gracie Larsen 45
RUNNER UP Louise Baliton 47

NETT WINNER Hannah Wong 32

NEAREST THE PIN BOYS Noah Paterson
GIRLS Gracie Larsen
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